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[CASH]
ROSHAN

8999516040

CLOTH IN METRE
CLOTH IN METRE
SHIRT PEICE
SHIRT PEICE
SAREE

KURTI

DISC: 43510
CGST :87.02 SGST : 87.02

17
17
17
17

38
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1.30
125

625
250
330
400
650
250

RAVI
5970

08-08-2025

13.21 hrs.

812.50
312.50
330.00
400.00
1300.00
500.00

3655.00



